Receipt: Annual Conference Registration

Invoice # 2024-AC-941025-12474 Date: June 26, 2024

USTOA

345 7th Avenue Suite 1801 New York, NY 10001 INTEGRITY IN TOURISM USTOA United States Tour Operators Association

Email: <u>accounting@ustoa.com</u> Phone: 212.599.6599 Fax: 212.599.6744

Intrepid Travel

Matthew Berna 11220 Jack Tar Drive Sebastopol, CA 95472 United States Email: <u>matt.berna@intrepidtravel.com</u> Phone: 707.483.9547

Event Registration for The 2024 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace

Matthew Berna (ID #2127663353) has registered as a delegate for the 2024 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2024. Thank you for your payment, details are as follows:

| Description | Amount |
|--|----------|
| Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee | \$200.00 |
| Total Paid | \$200.00 |
| Payment Method: Credit Card | |